
Annual Joint Board Dinner – March 22, 2017 
 

School District Yes Name E-mail Address 

Baldwin Park 4 Christina Lucero, Board President lalaturno322@bpusd.net 

  Teresa Vargas, Board Vice President lalaturno322@bpusd.net 

  Carlos Lopez, Board Member lalaturno322@bpusd.net 

  Diana Dzib, Board Member lalaturno322@bpusd.net 

Bassett    

Bonita 5 Chuck Coyne, Vice President, BOE droe@bonita.k12.ca.us 

  Patti Latourelle, Clerk, BOE droe@bonita.k12.ca.us 

  Jim Elliot, Member, BOE droe@bonita.k12.ca.us 

  Diane Koach, Member, GOE droe@bonita.k12.ca.us 

  Dr. Christina Goennier, Supreintendent droe@bonita.k12.ca.us 

Charter Oak 4 Dr. Ivan Ayro, Coordinator Curriculum, Instruction, Assessment lmikesell@cousd.net 

  Debra Tarbox, Director Educational Services lmikesell@cousd.net 

  Joseph Probst, Board President lmikesell@cousd.net 

  Dr. Mike Hendricks, Superintendent lmikesell@cousd.net 

Covina-Valley 4 David Bonilla, BOE Member d.bonilla@live.com 

  Sonia Frasquillo, BOE Member sfrasquillo2015@gmail.com 

  Sue Maulucci, BOE Vice President slmaulucci@gmail.com 

  Robert McEntire, Chief Business Officer rmcentire@c-vusd.org 

Hacienda La Puente 6 Dr. Joseph Chang, Board President nruiz@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 

  Gino Kwok, Esq., Vice President nruiz@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 

  Martin Medrano, Clerk nruiz@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 

  Anthony Duarte, Board Member nruiz@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 

  Penny Fraumeni, Board Member nruiz@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 

  Cynthia Parulan-Colfer, Superintendent nruiz@hlpusd.k12.ca.us 

Pomona 5 Jason Rothman, Board President ana.garcia@pomona.k12.ca.us 

  Dr. Roberta Perlman, Vice President ana.garcia@pomona.k12.ca.us 

  Frank Guzman, Board Member ana.garcia@pomona.k12.ca.us 

  Adrienne Konigar-Macklin, Board Member ana.garcia@pomona.k12.ca.us 

  Richard Martinez, Superintendent ana.garcia@pomona.k12.ca.us 

Rowland 3 David Malkin, Board Member davidmalkin.rusd@gmail.com 

  Dr. Julie Mitchell, Superintendent bchapman@rowlandschools.org 

  Angelina Pride, Board Member  
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School District Yes Name E-mail Address 

Walnut Valley 6 Robert Taylor, Superintendent rtaylor@wvusd.k12.ca.us 

  Dr. Tony Torng, Board President ttorng@wvusd.k12.ca.us 

  Cindy Ruiz, Board Vice President cruiz@wvusd.k12.ca.us 

  Larry Redinger, Board Clerk lredinger@wvusd.k12.ca.us 

  Helen Hall, Board Member hhall@wvusd.k12.ca.us 

  Layla Abou-Taleb, Board Member labou-taleb@wvusd.k12.ca.us 

West Covina 2 Daniel Monarrez, Board Member mkelley@wcusd.edu 

  Dr. Charles Hinman, Superintendent mkelley@wcusd.edu 

ROP Yes   

Baldy View 2 Ms. Shelley Adams, Superintendent shelley_adams@bvrop.org 

  Dr. Forest DeRenzo, Assistant Superintendent of 
Educational Services 

forest_derenzo@bvrop.org 

East San Gabriel Valley    

La Puente Valley 1 Maura Murabito, Superintendent ethornhill@lvprop.org 

San Antonio    

Mt. SAC Yes   

Irene Malmgren X Vice President, Instruction imalmgren@mtsac.edu 

Rosanne Bader X President, Board of Trustees  

Manuel Baca X Vice President, Board of Trustees  

Robert Hidalgo X Clerk, Board of Trustees  

David Hall X Member, Board of Trustees  

Judy Chen Haggerty X Member, Board of Trustees  

Laura Santos X Member, Board of Trustees  

Bill Scroggins X President & CEO  

    

    

    

    

Total    
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